


Colori disponibili:

BIANCO

O

NERO

NERO/ORO

BRONZO

Codice Prodotto

Codice EAN

Codice Prodotto

Codice EAN

Codice Prodotto

Codice EAN

Codice Prodotto

Codice EAN

oA

Per interno ed esterno

DF91402

8056157804949

DF91403

8056157804956

DF91401

8056157804932

DF91404

8056157804963

Struttura

Dimensioni Prodotto
Packaging

Peso Netto

Peso Lordo
Materiale

Installazione

Bruciatore

Capacita

Tempo di combustione

Volume riscaldabile

@20 x H495 cm
L25 x P.25 x H55 cm
45 kg

55 kg

Acciaio/Vetro

da tavolo

O5lt

2-=25

15m?




