

Colori disponibili:

BIANCO



Codice Prodotto	DF91402
Codice EAN	8056157804949

NERO



Codice Prodotto	DF91403
Codice EAN	8056157804956

NERO/ORO



Codice Prodotto	DF91401
Codice EAN	8056157804932

BRONZO



Codice Prodotto	DF91404
Codice EAN	8056157804963





Struttura

Dimensioni Prodotto	Ø20 x H.49,5 cm
Packaging	L.25 x P.25 x H.55 cm
Peso Netto	4,5 kg
Peso Lordo	5,5 kg
Materiale	Acciaio/Vetro
Installazione	da tavolo

Bruciatore

Capacità	0,5It
Tempo di combustione	2 - 2,5 h
Volume riscaldabile	15m²







